PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(2) _.“ "L 21

o N
-
4 (3) E’ 09

5(5)

A
]
6 (6) . 322

o g
8 (8) ' 032

9 (9) ‘_f 6

Top Tip: BE LIKE ME (6)
Watch out for: MAGICAL WISH (1)

MAGICAL WISH (IRE) 25

b c Heeraat - Tomintoul Magic

BROTHER BENTLEY
gr ¢ Hellvelyn - Lady Mango

IFYOUDONTMIND (IRE) 69

b g Tamayuz - Balm

REMISSION 9
b g Epaulette - Fenella Fudge

ANANDITA 11

b f Showcasing - Joyeaux

BE LIKE ME (IRE) 8
b f Helmet - Bint Malyana

COOL WALK 11
br f Poet's Voice - Lady Elalmadol

FIZZY FEET (IRE) 11
b f Footstepsinthesand - Champagne
Mistress

MESSUA (IRE) 16

b f Bungle Inthejungle - Playful Promises

29-9

29-2

29-2

29-2

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

28-11

(R1) 13:50 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 5f 21y

Renault Clio Novice Stakes (Class 5) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

S De Sousa
R Hannon

F Norton
R Harris

M Dwyer
Rae Guest

P Mathers
D Shaw

Ryan Tate

Sir Mark Prescott

A Fresu
M Botti

Aled Beech (7) -

D Shaw

Ben Curtis

David Loughnane

Nicola Currie (3) -

J Tuite

ATR VERDICT: Magical Wish has to be respected following his narrow victory at Windsor last
month but a 7lb penalty will make life harder for him. With that in mind, the preference is for BE LIKE
ME following her second-placed effort at Nottingham last week. The daughter of Helmet has run well in
all previous starts and should not be underestimated. Others to note are Fizzy Feet and Anandita.

76

12

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

iy CovLaso Fos
an3301>
=2 . -


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

