

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R1) 13:50 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 5f 21y

Renault Clio Novice Stakes (Class 5) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (2)		21	MAGICAL WISH (IRE) 25 b c Heeraat - Tomintoul Magic	29-9	S De Sousa R Hannon	-
2 (1)	X		BROTHER BENTLEY gr c Hellvelyn - Lady Mango	29-2	F Norton R Harris	-
3 (4)		7	<b>IFYOUDONTMIND</b> (IRE) 69 b g Tamayuz - Balm	29-2	M Dwyer Rae Guest	-
4 (3)		09	<b>REMISSION</b> 9 b g Epaulette - Fenella Fudge	29-2	P Mathers D Shaw	-
5 (5)		43	<b>ANANDITA</b> 11 b f Showcasing - Joyeaux	28-11	Ryan Tate Sir Mark Prescott	-
6 (6)	<b>A</b>	322	<b>BE LIKE ME</b> (IRE) 8 b f Helmet - Bint Malyana	28-11	A Fresu M Botti	76
7 (7)		6	COOL WALK 11 br f Poet's Voice - Lady Elalmadol	28-11	Aled Beech (7) D Shaw	-
8 (8)		032	<b>FIZZY FEET</b> (IRE) 11 b f Footstepsinthesand - Champagne Mistress	28-11	Ben Curtis David Loughnane	72
9 (9)		6	<b>MESSUA</b> (IRE) 16 b f Bungle Inthejungle - Playful Promises	28-11	Nicola Currie (3) J Tuite	-

ATR VERDICT: Magical Wish has to be respected following his narrow victory at Windsor last month but a 7lb penalty will make life harder for him. With that in mind, the preference is for BE LIKE ME following her second-placed effort at Nottingham last week. The daughter of Helmet has run well in all previous starts and should not be underestimated. Others to note are Fizzy Feet and Anandita.

**Top Tip:** BE LIKE ME (6)

Watch out for: MAGICAL WISH (1)

AT THE RACES





